Official Notice:

Notice to Investors of structured products on Panalpina Welttransport Holding AG (ISIN
CH0002168083; PWTN SW Equity):

The conditions of the above mentioned structured products have changed as follows

ISIN old: CH0002168083
ISIN new: CHO0472312716
Ticker old: PWTN SW
Ticker new: PWTNE SW
Name old: Panalpina Welttransport -REG
Name new: Panalpina Welttransport -2ND
VALOR
35914490
35914489
35914471
39453564
33226358
39453569
35914567

Zurich, 31.07.2019
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